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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Entry Statistics

All Events

Club

Athletes
Men Women Total

Individuals
Men  Women

Total

Relays
Men  Women Total

11. APRIL Beograd 2 3 5 4 6 10 - - -
Barakuda 3 3 6 5 6 11 - - -
Biser Skoplje 1 - 1 3 3 - - -
Dinamo 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Mornar 3 7 10 6 13 19 - - -
NIS 10 1 11 20 1 21 - - -
Panta Rei 2 - 2 6 - 6 - - -
Plavi Talas 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
Plivacke Avanture 8 7 15 20 22 42 - - -
PK "BPK" Bgd 3 - 3 8 - 8 - - -
Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo 1 2 3 4 11 15 - - -
Swimming club Proleter 1 1 2 2 2 4 - - -
Total number of 12 clubs 36 24 60 81 61 142 - - -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25/02/2023 17:30 - Page 1



Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 1

Men, 200m Freestyle

25 years and older

25/02/2023 - 16:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
30-34god
1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:10.73 693 28.98 32.74 34.06 34.95
40-44god
1. RISTIC, Goran 83 Plivacke Avanture 2:58.90 290 38.11 45.78 49.74 45.27
2. SAMARDZIJA, Anando 82 NIS 3:03.15 270 38.58 46.27 49.21 49.09
45-49god
1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Plivacke Avanture 2:48.99 352 37.61 44.84 45.87 40.67
60-64god
DSQ SIMIC, Viadimir 61 Plivacke Avanture 2:18.09 38.98 46.62
70-74god
1. VRANES, Predrag 52 Plavi Talas 3:59.52 260 50.38 59.01 1:05.70 1:04.43
2. ANIC, Miroslav 53 Panta Rei 5:29.75 99 1:03.71 1:36.50 1:28.91 1:20.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25/02/2023 17:17 - Page 1



Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 2

Women, 200m Freestyle

25 years and older

25/02/2023 - 16:34 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
40-44god

1. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksandra83 Proleter 2:45.38 504 36.29 40.72 43.13 45.24

2. BALOG, Ana 79 PK Sparta 2:55.65 420 37.26 42.31 47.52 48.56
45-49god

1. HERROLD, Catherine 77 Plivacke Avanture 3:07.87 357 45.04 48.04 47.84 46.95
50-54god

1. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Plivacke Avanture 3:01.76 438 39.92 45.54 47.57 48.73
55-59god

1. DJERFI, Magda 67 PK Sparta 3:06.27 422 39.93 45.93 50.18 50.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25/02/2023 17:17 - Page 1



Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 3
25/02/2023 - 16:38

Men, 50m Breaststroke

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank
25-29god
1. LAZIC, Marko

30-34god
1. VUKAJILOVIC, Aleksandar

35-39god
1. VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan

40-44god

1. ANDRIC, Aleksandar

2. ASAK, Stevica

3. SAMARDZIJA, Anando
45-49god

1. EREMIC, Radica

2. BANJAC, Igor
50-54god

1. JAGER, Nebojsa

2. MARKOVIC, Aleksandar
55-59god

1. MANIC, Aleksandar
2. RADIC, Zdravko
3. TODOROVIC, Sasa

60-64god

1. BLAGIC, Vladimir
2. STAIC, Dragan

YB

96

90

85

79
83
82

75
76

70
72

68
65
67

61
63

PK "BPK" Bgd

Barakuda

Plivacke Avanture

Barakuda
Plivacke Avanture
NIS

NIS
Mornar

NIS
Panta Rei

Biser
PK Sparta
NIS

Dinamo
NIS

Time

31.62

42.76

47.46

39.33
39.51
46.66

41.98
43.44

4191
57.90

44.54
4551
48.79

42.71
1:05.78

Pts

761

305

233

466
460
279

361
326

409
155

338
317
257

489
134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older
25/02/2023 - 16:41 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank YB Time Pts

35-39god

1. KECOJEVIC, Olivera 86  Mornar 40.21 536
40-44god

1. BALOG, Ana 79 PK Sparta 48.19 382

2. DUKIC VASIC, Jovana 81 Mornar 1:01.86 180
45-49god

1. CIRIC, Sladjana 77  Plivacke Avanture 53.98 288

2. HERROLD, Catherine 77  Plivacke Avanture 57.11 243

3. RISTIC, Brankica 76  Mornar 5785 234

4. PAUNOVIC, Snezana 76  Plivacke Avanture 1:14.98 107
50-54god

1. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 4961 405

2. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72  Mornar 52.60 340

3. COURTNADGE-KOVACEVIC, Katarina 71  11. April 55.28 293

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25/02/2023 17:17 - Page 1



Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older
25/02/2023 - 16:45 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
30-34god

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.67 638 32.00 33.67
40-44god

1. SEVO, Igor 81 Mornar 1:06.41 789 31.72 34.69
45-49god

1. EREMIC, Radica 75 NIS 1:4450 207 42.69 1:01.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older
25/02/2023 - 16:47 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
40-44god

1. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 83 Proleter 1:24.48 571 40.82 43.66
45-49god

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Plivacke Avanture 1:22.81 614 38.76 44.05

2. HERROLD, Catherine 77 Plivacke Avanture 1:47.94 277 53.71 54.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25/02/2023 17:19 - Page 1



Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 7
25/02/2023 - 16:49

Men, 50m Freestyle

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank
30-34god

1. SRDANOV, Ivan
2. STARCEVIC, Stefan
3. ARBEN, Bakiu

40-44god

1. ASAK, Stevica
2. ANDRIC, Aleksandar
3. RISTIC, Goran

45-49god

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor
2. SPREMO, Boris
3. BANJAC, Igor

4. JOSIC, Predrag

50-54god
1. MARKOVIC, Aleksandar

55-59god

1. TODOROVIC, Sasa
RADIC, Zdravko
MANIC, Aleksandar
VESELINOVIC, Jovan
ILIC, Novak

aprwn

60-64god

1. SIMIC, Vladimir
2. STAIC, Dragan

70-74god
1. ANIC, Miroslav

YB

92
92
91

83
79
83

77
74
76
77

72

67
65
68

66

61
63

53

Mornar
NIS
Plivacke Avanture

Plivacke Avanture
Barakuda
Plivacke Avanture

Plivacke Avanture
11. April

Mornar

11. April

Panta Rei

NIS

PK Sparta
Biser
Proleter
Barakuda

Plivacke Avanture
NIS

Panta Rei

Time

28.17
33.10
45.50

31.27
32.82
34.10

30.72
31.59
32.19
38.07

38.85

30.33
34.21
37.04
39.83
44.98

33.58
57.07

1:07.37

Pts

562
346
133

485
420
374

530
487
461
278

269

675
470
370
298
207

533
108

75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 8
25/02/2023 - 16:54

Women, 50m Freestyle

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 22
Rank
35-39god

1. BIJELIC, Milka
2. KECOJEVIC, Olivera
3. STANKOVIC, Aleksandra

40-44god

1. BALOG, Ana

2. DUKIC VASIC, Jovana
45-49god

1. NINKOVIC, Nina
2. HERROLD, Catherine
3. CIRIC, Sladjana
4. PAUNOVIC, Snezana

50-54god

1. RADULOQOVIC, Aleksandra
HRVACANIN, Olga

YB

86

79
81

76
77
77
76

72
71

COURTNADGE-KOVACEVIC, Katarina 71

2

3.

4. BANJALIC, Dragana

5. DE LUNGIN, Jasna
55-59god

1. DJERFI, Magda
2. RAJCEVIC KLJUN, Maja

71
70

67

Mornar
Mornar
NIS

PK Sparta
Mornar

Mornar

Plivacke Avanture
Plivacke Avanture
Plivacke Avanture

Mornar
Barakuda
11. April
Barakuda
Barakuda

PK Sparta
Plivacke Avanture

Time

30.16
34.53
53.04

34.67
52.88

37.18
45.92
49.30
57.14

37.62
38.78
42.30
49.71
54.82

36.83
41.56

Pts

704
469
129

496
139

416
221
178
114

430
393
302
186
139

517
359

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Medal Statistics

8 of 18 Events

=

[EY
N

. Plivacke Avanture
. Mornar

NIS

. PK Sparta

. Barakuda

. PK"BPK" Bgd
. Panta Rei

. Proleter

. Biser

. Dinamo

Plavi Talas

.11, April

ABG
MOR
NIS
SPA
BAR
BPK
PRBG
PRO
BIS
DPA
PTL
11A

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB

Men
Gold Silver Bronze

6 1 2
2 1 1
4 4 2
- 2 -
2 1 -
3 - -
2 2 -
1 - 1
1 - -
1 - -
- 1 -

Women
Gold Silver Bronze

4 4 1
4 4 1
|
4 1 -
11 -
2 - -
- -2

Gold

PP RRPNNOONDNOS

All
Silver Bronze Total

5 3 18
5 2 13
4 3 11
3 - 7
2 - 5
- - 3
2 - 4
- - 2
- 1 2
- - 1
- - 1
1 2 3

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters 31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023

Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Multi-Medalists

8 of 18 Events

Without relay events

Place Name YB
1. BALOG, Ana 79
2. DJERFI, Magda 67

EREMIC, Radica 75
JOVANOVIC, Igor 77
MILOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 83
UDICKI, Miroslav 93

7. HERROLD, Catherine 77
8. ANDRIC, Aleksandar 79
ANIC, Miroslav 53
ASAK, Stevica 83
HRVACANIN, Olga 71
KECOJEVIC, Olivera 86
MARKOVIC, Aleksandar 72
RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72

15. CIRIC, Sladjana 77
MANIC, Aleksandar 68
RISTIC, Goran 83
TODOROVIC, Sasa 67
19. DUKIC VASIC, Jovana 81
RADIC, Zdravko 65
STAIC, Dragan 63
22. BANJAC, Igor 76
SAMARDZIJA, Anando 82

24. COURTNADGE-KOVACEVIC, Katarina 71

Nation

HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
USA
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club

Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo
Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo
NIS

Plivacke Avanture

Swimming club Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacke Avanture

Barakuda

Panta Rei

Plivacke Avanture

Barakuda

Mornar

Panta Rei

Mornar

Plivacke Avanture

Biser Skoplje

Plivacke Avanture

NIS

Mornar

Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo
NIS

Mornar

NIS

11. APRIL Beograd

Gold

PRRPRPRRPPPRPRPRPRPRRELNNNNNN

Silver Bronze  Total

1 - 3
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
3 - 4
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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